
AGM and Inspection Tour: 2009 
 

Saturday September 12 

Meet the Battle of the Breeds Team – 5-6pm – social meeting at the Connemara booth at 

Spruce Meadows. 

Attend evening jumping or browse the booths. 

 

Sunday September 13 

AGM – 8.30-11am at B&B, High Cactus Ranch, De Winton  

Inspection – Drogheda Farm, Strathmore, AB –12 noon - 4pm  

Seminar by Tom MacLochlainn – 4.30pm – Drogheda Farm 

 

Monday September 14 

Inspection – Rill Connemaras, Sundre, AB -1pm – 3pm 

  

Tuesday September 15 

Inspection – Devon Ridge Farm, Spruce Grove, AB – 9am – 1pm 

Seminar by Tom – 2pm- 5pm 

Barbeque 

 

Saturday September 19 

Afternoon seminar by Tom at M&M Farm, Langley, BC 

Barbeque at 5pm 

 

Sunday September 20 

Inspection – Maplebrook Farm, Duncan, BC - 1pm-3pm 

Seminar by Tom – 3pm 

 

Tuesday September 22 
Inspection – Caraway Farm, Elgin, PQ – 10.30am –1pm 

Seminar by Tom in afternoon 

 

Wednesday September 23 

Inspection – Mary Flynn’s Lissadel Farm, Renfrew, Ont. – 1pm – 3pm 

  

Thursday September 24 

Inspection – Elphin Mountain Farm, Ont. – 9am – 12 noon 

Seminar with Tom – 1pm-4pm 

 

Friday September 25 

Inspection: Century Hill Farm, Beaverton, Ont. 11 am – 1pm  


